

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1607 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	04.07.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to post this matter before appropriate bench having roster. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	