

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1607 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
12.	25.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> As could be seen from the docket proceedings, learned counsel for the petitioner sought time on several occasions. This court is of the opinion that there is no point in giving a shorter date. Post on 01.09.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		